[T F)—1JREF] 2024 MCFAU MX S 78%(5108[E £ B AMX)

Ty SmE4 gk 937 Bl FX a4y  sB# Y3T# KRUH—No. =)
GP Bm:4E / AH: 44
LV NSE AN 197 To% 54 J{ALF14-R Y-YZ450F 53588 1011
7 HE# & (09/01) 47°F 4y 59 C for Racing Y-YZ450F 34722 4243
24 75 {8 =V I7TE 50 KEELRIVY Y-YZ450F 23 (BS) 49830 4210 15390028
130 f#MA FkX (09/01) 19 1%% 68 Team KAMIKAZE GASGAS-MC450F 21 56040 8510
SE Zm:108 / AH:6 £
1 & Kt ThYY 44F 33 WINL—IVY Y-YZ450F 18 (BS) 59386 3104
5 EAN % NG WD) 45 MHP RACE TEAM Y-YZ250 '23 (BS) 57828 3028 15061945
24 ¥pE RE F4M) ETF 59 [LELA—bn"yI7O-R’ H-CRF250R 23 (BS) 59352 7002 5011047
39 WE {1 (09/01) TN AVE 31 XPKL—I05 K-KX250F 14 (BS) 56790 8583
47 BiE = SOy 2 49 /NAERL—-M H-CRF450R 21 (BS) 56476 4223
101 )10 4Rt h7F 9% 37 ORAS Y-YZ450F 23 (BS) 57860 8302 15490753
11 fg 52 Lhq4 9hL 55 MR-KZE/& with K—cross H-CRF450R 24 (BS) 45619 3102 15769278
227 thig fi2 Tha 450 53 LT M5 -2 K-KX450 (BS) 51646 1011
511 JEM Sk AY oy 47 IRT. Y-YZ450F 23 (BS) 57864 6049 7380618
800 j2gn s FUA" 23981 31 LRT. Y-YZ250F 25 (BS) 59860 6049

GP150 B2 / AH:24&
N2 R AN 497 fox 54 L7159 -2 K-KX100 24 53588 1011
24 75 {89 =V J7TE 50 KEELRIVY Y-YZ85 24 (BS) 49830 4210 15390028
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[T F)—1JREF] 2024 MCFAU MX S 78%(5108[E £ B AMX)

By SNEL gk 937 il FX a4y  sB# Y3T# KRUH—No. =)

1 %A ES 79°8 ¥ A49h 57 WRA-MULLY'- Y-YZ85 22 (BS) 44240 3013 12487188
2 fRH &2 119 IA3 59 £ ROOST H-CRF150R (BS) 55007 5002 12021333
3 IEE I8 7YY 61 ASSY'S H-CRF150R 10 (BS) 51313 8557
5 4E B )TV 51 L—YV0F—LIE Y-YZ85 22 54684 3062 11824519
7 thE = +h/ 3% 45 £ ROOST H-CRF150R 13 (BS) 56687 5002 16657404
11 NI SRER +h' vy 65 H-R-C H-CRF150R 19 49721 3025 10129569
21 ZME 4 vab 52 BAD BULL K-KX112 24 52787 1052

27 1A K& YYEP BV 55 A Y IFM4H—-2A K-KX112 24 55106 3033 12690289
32 (1% S8R AR SVIES 41 IRT. Y-YZ85 22 (BS) 57865 6049 12511157
34 Xk EE H¥4by THED 53 £ ROOST H-CRF150R 16 (BS) 56585 5002 14971549
37 NG B—ER AT Yavu{FAY 58 TEAM MX JAPAN H-CRF150R (BS) 40914 3057 10982758
40 1F B YUt by 52 SAM RACING H-CRF150R 24 (BS) 50797 8303

45 H# - % 1)1 ey 51 RRA-ML4Y '~ H-CRF150R 55160 3013 14938717
64 ZEM B R 48T 66 SGM.RACING H-CR85R 07 (BS) 50068 8501 13119102
73 MpEAK A P E VD] 69 TEAM-M1-RACING H-CRF150R 14 (DL) 52914 8506 16296448

100 (L% = A4 VE 53 HHEI7VMAC H-CRF150R 18 (BS) 49447 3007 11909921

155 g # 155" eby 64 Y IFM4H-2A H-CRF150R 55482 3033

471 BFAK Pk EMZINDL 14 DAMIAN Club K-KX85 60630 3113 12197215
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2024 MCFAJ MX S 785 (55 108[E] 2 B &AMX)
FE 957

IR YNy
147 hu4¥
b4 bTH
b9 FEHR
I/%F 1447
VIV T7IY
TEM EF 4
VL NIVE
IV AR
hoyan hais
w7 hu4F
vIVEZE)
Thy w9v

IFE INY
1147 hu4F
M MTE
#h9 FEHR
R'T Yav 707
I/4%N 144F
YN TYY
TEW EF 9
L REVEY
IV A9RF
Fuytang ha 1%
¥ 247
Ahy &9

40 BTH—R

58 HHEITULAC

62 F—LTKG

47 HFAMCC

60 AV IUSMH—-2

51 Motocross 1day Lisence
47 Me&Her Racing

59 774N —b—Y0) &nz-t'-
15 /MERL-M

54 F—LTKG

53 MR-KZ£J& with K-cross
45 DAMIAN Club

55 MR-K3EJ& with K-cross

40 HTE—%

58 HiEI7UMAC

62 F—LTKG

47 HFAMCC

58 TEAM MX JAPAN

60 AV ISMH—-2

51 Motocross 1day Lisence
47 Me&Her Racing

59 774N —b—Y0) &nz-t'-
15 /NEARIL-H

54 F—LTKG

45 DAMIAN Club

55 MR-KZEJ& with K-cross

Bl FX L
8m:138 / AH: 4 &

K-KX450 24 (BS)
Y-YZ250 06  (DL)
H-CRF250R 18 (BS)
Y-YZ250F 24  (BS)
Y-YZ250F 24

K-KX250 23 (DL)
Y-YZ125 22 (BS)
H-CRF450R 22 (BS)
Y-YZ125 24

H-CRF250R 22 (BS)
H-CRF450R 21 (BS)
Y-YZ125 12

H-CRF250R 22 (DL)

SM:138 / AH: 44

K-KX450 24 (BS)
Y-YZ250 '06  (DL)
H-CRF250R 18 (BS)
Y-YZ250F 24 (BS)
K-KX250 (BS)
Y-YZ250F 24

K-KX250 23 (DL)
Y-YZ125 22 (BS)
H-CRF450R 22 (BS)
Y-YZ125 24

H-CRF250R 22 (BS)
Y-YZ125 12

H-CRF250R 22 (DL)

SB#

60432
37994
56134
57536
53748
60550
50918
44074
60368
55568
57199
60629
59346

60432
37994
56134
57536
40914
53748
60550
50918
44074
60368
55568
60629
59346

95T#  RUF—No.

3112
3007
3101
4206
3033

6045
3050
4223
3101
3102
3113
3102

3112
3007
3101
4206
3057
3033

6045
3050
4223
3101
3113
3102

15006608

7731081
10877602

10361135
16390385
15080873
8255835

12745196

15006608

10982758
7731081
10877602

10361135

16390385

15080873

12745196
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2024 MCFAJ MX S 785 (55 108[E] 2 B &AMX)
FE 957

FASZ ALTH
hJm 194
ThE Yanah
IFY Y1 F
% Fu4F09
1+ ¥am
¥t 33k

64 WIRA-MLAY -

30 LRT.

48 TEAM MX JAPAN

64 MX.BRC (A& —)
57 BIRA-MLAY -

50 L—YU0F—LE

48 MOTOR HOUSE R:D

i g  4aqv
Bm:78 / AE: 2461

K-KX112 24 (BS)
Y-YZ85 22 (BS)
KTM-85SX 04  (DL)
H-CRF150R

H-CRF150R 16 (BS)
H-CRF150R 22 (BS)
H-CRF150R (BS)

SB#

56808
59863
58471
43476
55002
60056
59861

95T#  RUF—No.

3013
6049
3057
8307
3013
3062
4166

14832706

13890321

15580713

E-M2(150)

110
160

N-F1

23
27
38
7
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215
551

A HE
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K T
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EEH E— (09/01)
%A B8
ER=EX
ZIE
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FASZ AUTH
hJ 194
ThE Vanrh
9FI Yav ¥
% Fu4F09
AVNEY
b 23t

IhYY 194F
743 3Yka
a9/ 4hy
En% Yao4F
VRN IYTE
% 234
THHD N4
TIh vHE
TaFA A9

64 WIRA-MLAY -

30 LRT.

48 TEAM MX JAPAN

64 MX.BRC (R —)
57 RERF—MLAY'—

50 L—Y U0 F—LE

48 MOTOR HOUSE R-D

58 WINL—YUH-T
77 /NERL-M
59 CSG RACING

55 Motocross 1day Lisence

71 -4 ThThH

69 LLFLA—Fn"y770-2"
54 [LEYA—PN'yT7A-R
59 HWRL—0Y 73—
52 /NAERN-M

sm:718 / AH: 24
24

K-KX112
Y-YZ85
KTM-85SX
H-CRF150R
H-CRF150R
H-CRF150R
H-CRF150R

Bm:.9B / AHE: 34

S-RM250
H-CRF250R
S-RMZ250
Y-YZ450F

H-CR2504& R

H-CRF250R
H-CRF250R
Y-YZ125
S-RMZ250

‘22
'04

'22

(BS)
(BS)
(DL)

(BS)
(BS)
(BS)

(BS)

(BS)

(BS)

(BS)
(BS)

(BS)

56808
59863
58471
43476
55002
60056
59861

56772
14152
60482
59370
53448
42947
60301
45325
53606

3013
6049
3057
8307
3013
3062
4166

8301
4223
8330

4217
7002
7002
7011
4223

14832706

13890321

15580713
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[T F)—1JREF] 2024 MCFAU MX S 78%(5108[E £ B AMX)

DL SMEL Fin 957 Bl FX a4y  sB# Y3T# KRUH—No. =)
N-F2 Bm:ss / AH: 24
1 2= E— 7hIY 194F 58 WINL—YUH-T S-RM250 '03 (BS) 56772 8301
28 —REE pZHEN =] 77 NERL-M H-CRF250R 19  (BS) 14152 4223
27 A% &5 a9 4hy 59 CSG RACING S-RMZ250 '05 60482 8330
38 EEM f&— (09/01) ER% Va4 F 55 Motocross 1day Lisence Y-YZ450F '23 (BS) 59370
8 =K =X ey 69 LUELF—bn'y77A-R" H-CRF250R 24 (BS) 42947 7002
94 &) ZE THHD nY'# 54 [LFA—pNy770-R H-CRF250R 24 60301 7002
215 HE Fht TLA Y% 59 L —YvHI73Y— Y-YZ125 '15 45325 7011
551 350 2234 EF RN b 52 /NETREV—H S-RMZ250 '15 (BS) 53606 4223

0 FRi Bk THvY I 79 BT RRUFv— H-CRF150R '19 (BS) 8168 1009

22 hig g% THYD 4h7% 52 H-R-C Y-YZ85 '22 53483 3025 14397697
29 +8 FHE YFY 19% 53 £ ROOST H-CRF150R (BS) 59743 5002 10822311
34 1B & ¥he 39y 69 774N =LYUY &nz—t'— K-KX112 23 (BS) 30320 3050

58 2 EB® v yAay 70 EMIRYD ALS S-RM85 18 (DL) 60583 8376
113 &R INES It'% %11 BEHY1=TL-Y09957 H-CRF150R 19 (BS) 56609 6001 5911499
121 BTH 20 YFE 24D BTH—%R K-KX85 23 (BS) 60434 3112 11353664

0 Fri B They W 79 WR7 RRUFv— H-CRF150R 19 (BS) 8168 1009
34 i e ¥hq 39Y 69 774N = —YUY &nZ-t'~ K-KX112 23 (BS) 30320 3050
121 HrH 20t IFE 24h BTH—R K-KX85 23 (BS) 60434 3112 11353664

m:58 / AE: 24k

13 T fE AEZ BV ) 76 MHP RACE TEAM Y-YZ450F 22 (BS) 13697 3028
2 —HEE Pk HEM =] 77 INEREM-HM H-CRF250R 19  (BS) 14152 4223
AR5 =1 7V EN THTE 71 ¥—hA ThThH H-CR2504& R ‘91 (BS) 53448 4217
81 Fik WAER $4b9 ¥ 3hany 80 AV 1ZTL—YV1 957 Y-YZ85 23 (DL 14077 6001 16090623
84 5K JE AR% T 81 XEXL-u¥ Y-YZ85 19  (BS) 31915 5011
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[T F)—1JREF] 2024 MCFAU MX SE78%(5108[E £ B AMX)

Bybrs BMEZ @ 937 B FX 4q4¥ SB# H3T# RUF—No Eaasth

A#f

(1032 |Lji% SBR AV ESVIES 41 IRT. Y-YZ85 22 (BS) 57865 6049 12511157

(2511 EM i VSRV 47 IRT. Y-YZ450F 23 (BS) 57864 6049  LIIBPONDEI

(3)33 5% #HA h/ 194 30 IRT. Y-YZ85 22 (BS) 59863 6049  LIIBPONDEI
B #A

M4 ZiE = ghiny /0 49 /NERI—H H-CRF450R 21 (BS) 56476 4223 || SPONDEI

(2)551 50 =34 741~ a9y 52 /NARN—M S-RMZ250 15 (BS) 53606 4223 1| BPONDEI

(3218 )| & FEIR IV A9RY 15 /NERL—HM Y-YZ125 24 60368 4223 16390385
C#A

(317 gk BE viURZ ) 45 DAMIAN Club Y-YZ125 12 60629 3113 5ZPONDEI

(2471 FAX FK EVZUL) 14 DAMIAN Club K-KX85 60630 3113 12197215

BIor) 81148
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